IAS

By Ex Rau’s IAS Team

(Lead by SANJEEV PANDEY)

PRAYAS 1.0 (PRELIMS-TESTS SCHEDULE)-2026

TEST SYLLABUS PEL2CF
Release

Sources and historical Construction, Neolithic

1. PRELIMS
2. PRELIMS
3. PRELIMS
4, PRELIMS
5. PRELIMS
6. PRELIMS
7. PRELIMS
8. PRELIMS
9. PRELIMS

10. | PRELIMS

11, | PRELIMS

Ancient India

Current affairs:
May 2025

Medieval India

Art & Culture

Current affairs:
June 2025

Modern India

Indian Polity &
Governance - 1

Indian Polity &
Governance - 2

Indian Polity &
Governance - 3

Current affairs:
July 2025

Economic & Social
Development - 1

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Culture, Chalcolithic Culture, Indus valley
civilization, Vedic age & Buddha age, Maurya
empire, Gupta empire, Harsha empire, and
Historical & cultural development in South
India

Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian
express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line
& other primary sources of May 2025

Chola empire, Vijaya Nagar empire, Bahmani
Kingdom & other South Indian kingdoms,
Delhi Sultanate, Mughal empire, Bhakti & Sufi
movement

Indian Languages, Literature, Religion &
Philosophy and education system & Science
and Technology, Painting, Performing Arts,
Architecture & Sculpture

Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian
express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line
& other primary sources of June 2025

From the decline of the Mughal Empire till the
Civil Disobedience Movement, Developments
after the Civil Disobedience Movement till
Independence; along with History of
Education, Press, Social Movements -
Women, Dalit, Labour, Peasant.
Constitutional Developments during British
Rule

Constitutional development, Preamble,
Concept of political theory, Union and its
territory, citizenship, Fundamental rights,
Fundamental duties, DPSP, Basic structure

Judiciary, Executive, federalism, Centre-state
relations, Amendments

Legislature, Panchayati Raj & Schedule,
Constitutional bodies & non-constitutional
bodies & other constitutional dimensions

Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian
express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line
& other primary sources of July 2025

Economic overview, national income,
Inclusive growth & SDG, Banking, finance &
inflation, Planning & Government budget

EX-TEAM OF RAU’S IAS & EDGE IAS | SCHEDULE | PRELIMS 2026

14/06/2025

21/06/2025

21/06/2025

28/06/2025

05/07/2025

19/07/2025

26/07/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

09/8/2025

16/08/2025



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS
PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS

EX-TEAM OF RAU'’S IAS & EDGE IAS | SCHEDULE | PRELIMS 2026

Economic & Social
Development - 2

Current affairs:
August 2025

Indian Geography-
1

Indian Geography
-2

World Geography-

World Geography -
2

Env, Eco, Bio &
Climate Change -
1

Current affairs:
September 2025

Env, Eco, Bio &
Climate Change -2

Subject: History
Subject: Polity

Current affairs:
October 2025

Subject:
Geography

Current affairs:
November 2025

Subject: Env, Eco,
Bio & Climate
Change

Subject: General
Science & Tech

Current affairs:
December 2025

Subject:
Economy-Social
Dev

Current affairs:

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100
100

50

100

50

100

100

50

100

50

Agriculture & Industry, External sectors &
international organizations

Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian
express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line
& other primary sources of August 2025

Geological Structure, Physiography, Drainage
system and map

Climate, Natural Vegetation, Soils,
Agriculture, resources, population
composition & census, Transport& map,

Natural Hazards & disasters & Multipurpose
projects & map

Geomorphology, Hydrosphere and map

Climatology, Biogeography and Social &

economic geography & map

Organisms and Populations & Ecosystem,
Environment, Environmental issues, Climate
change

Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian
express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line
& other primary sources of September-
2025

Biodiversity & Conservation

All Themes + Related Current Affairs
All Themes + Related Current Affairs

Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian
express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line
& other primary sources of October 2025

All Themes + Related Current Affairs

Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian
express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line
& other primary sources of November 2025

All Themes + Related Current Affairs

All Themes + Related Current Affairs

(Weightage-Biology + Tech)

Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian
express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line
& other primary sources of December 2025

All Themes + Related Current Affairs

Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian

EX-TEAM OF RAU’S IAS & EDGE IAS | SCHEDULE | PRELIMS 2026

23/08/2025

06/09/2025

20/09/2025

20/09/2025

27/09/2025

27/09/2025

04/10/2025

11/10/2025

18/10/2025

25/10/2025
01/11/2025

08/11/2025

22/11/2025

06/12/2025

20/12/2025

03/01/2026

17/01/2026

31/01/2026

14/02/2026



32.
33.

34.

35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

40.
41.

42.

PRELIMS
PRELIMS
PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS
PRELIMS
PRELIMS
PRELIMS

PRELIMS

PRELIMS
PRELIMS

PRELIMS

EX-TEAM OF RAU'’S IAS & EDGE IAS | SCHEDULE | PRELIMS 2026

January 2026

GS: FLT-1
GS: FLT-2
CSAT FLT-1

Current affairs:
February 2026

GS: FLT-3
CSAT FLT-2
GS: FLT-4
CSAT FLT-3

Current affairs:
March 2026

GS: FLT-5
CSAT FLT-4

Current affairs:
April 2026

100
100
80

50

100
80
100
80

50

100
80

50

express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line
& other primary sources of January 2026

Full Syllabus of UPSC
Full Syllabus of UPSC
Full Syllabus of UPSC

Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian
express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line
& other primary sources of February 2026

Full Syllabus of UPSC
Full Syllabus of UPSC
Full Syllabus of UPSC
Full Syllabus of UPSC

Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian
express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line
& other primary sources of March 2026

Full Syllabus of UPSC
Full Syllabus of UPSC

Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian
express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line
& other primary sources of April 2026

EX-TEAM OF RAU’S IAS & EDGE IAS | SCHEDULE | PRELIMS 2026

21/02/2026
28/02/2026
28/02/2026

14/03/2026

21/03/2026
21/03/2026
28/03/2026
28/03/2026

11/04/2026

25/04/2026
25/04/2026

09/05/2026



