

By Ex Rau's IAS Team (Lead by SANJEEV PANDEY)

PRAYAS 1.0 (PRELIMS-TESTS SCHEDULE)-2026

S. No	TEST		Qs	SYLLABUS	Date of Release
1.	PRELIMS	Ancient India	50	Sources and historical Construction, Neolithic Culture, Chalcolithic Culture, Indus valley civilization, Vedic age & Buddha age, Maurya empire, Gupta empire, Harsha empire, and Historical & cultural development in South India	14/06/2025
2.	PRELIMS	Current affairs: May 2025	50	Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line & other primary sources of May 2025	21/06/2025
3.	PRELIMS	Medieval India	50	Chola empire, Vijaya Nagar empire, Bahmani Kingdom & other South Indian kingdoms, Delhi Sultanate, Mughal empire, Bhakti & Sufi movement	21/06/2025
4.	PRELIMS	Art & Culture	50	Indian Languages, Literature, Religion & Philosophy and education system & Science and Technology, Painting, Performing Arts, Architecture & Sculpture	28/06/2025
5.	PRELIMS	Current affairs: June 2025	50	Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line & other primary sources of June 2025	05/07/2025
6.	PRELIMS	Modern India	50	From the decline of the Mughal Empire till the Civil Disobedience Movement, Developments after the Civil Disobedience Movement till Independence; along with History of Education, Press, Social Movements – Women, Dalit, Labour, Peasant. Constitutional Developments during British Rule	19/07/2025
7.	PRELIMS	Indian Polity & Governance - 1	50	Constitutional development, Preamble, Concept of political theory, Union and its territory, citizenship, Fundamental rights, Fundamental duties, DPSP, Basic structure	26/07/2025
8.	PRELIMS	Indian Polity & Governance - 2	50	Judiciary, Executive, federalism, Centre-state relations, Amendments	02/08/2025
9.	PRELIMS	Indian Polity & Governance - 3	50	Legislature, Panchayati Raj & Schedule, Constitutional bodies & non-constitutional bodies & other constitutional dimensions	02/08/2025
10.	PRELIMS	Current affairs: July 2025	50	Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line & other primary sources of July 2025	09/8/2025
11.	PRELIMS	Economic & Social Development - 1	50	Economic overview, national income, Inclusive growth & SDG, Banking, finance & inflation, Planning & Government budget	16/08/2025



EX-TEAM OF RAU'S IAS & EDGE IAS | SCHEDULE I PRELIMS 2026

12.	PRELIMS	Economic & Social Development - 2	50	Agriculture & Industry, External sectors & international organizations	23/08/2025
13.	PRELIMS	Current affairs: August 2025	50	Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line & other primary sources of August 2025	06/09/2025
14.	PRELIMS	Indian Geography-	50	Geological Structure, Physiography, Drainage system and map	20/09/2025
15.	PRELIMS	Indian Geography - 2	50	Climate, Natural Vegetation, Soils, Agriculture, resources, population composition & census, Transport& map, Natural Hazards & disasters & Multipurpose projects & map	20/09/2025
16.	PRELIMS	World Geography- 1	50	Geomorphology, Hydrosphere and map	27/09/2025
17.	PRELIMS	World Geography - 2	50	Climatology, Biogeography and Social & economic geography & map	27/09/2025
18.	PRELIMS	Env, Eco, Bio & Climate Change - 1	50	Organisms and Populations & Ecosystem, Environment, Environmental issues, Climate change	04/10/2025
19.	PRELIMS	Current affairs: September 2025	50	Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line & other primary sources of September-2025	11/10/2025
20.	PRELIMS	Env, Eco, Bio & Climate Change -2	50	Biodiversity & Conservation	18/10/2025
21.	PRELIMS	Subject: History	100	All Themes + Related Current Affairs	25/10/2025
22.	PRELIMS	Subject: Polity	100	All Themes + Related Current Affairs	01/11/2025
23.	PRELIMS	Current affairs: October 2025	50	Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line & other primary sources of October 2025	08/11/2025
24.	PRELIMS	Subject: Geography	100	All Themes + Related Current Affairs	22/11/2025
25.	PRELIMS	Current affairs: November 2025	50	Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line & other primary sources of November 2025	06/12/2025
26.	PRELIMS	Subject: Env, Eco, Bio & Climate Change	100	All Themes + Related Current Affairs	20/12/2025
27.	PRELIMS	Subject: General Science & Tech	100	All Themes + Related Current Affairs (Weightage-Biology + Tech)	03/01/2026
28.	PRELIMS	Current affairs: December 2025	50	Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line & other primary sources of December 2025	17/01/2026
29.	PRELIMS	Subject: Economy-Social Dev	100	All Themes + Related Current Affairs	31/01/2026
		1			



EX-TEAM OF RAU'S IAS & EDGE IAS | SCHEDULE I PRELIMS 2026

		January 2026		express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line & other primary sources of January 2026	
31.	PRELIMS	GS: FLT-1	100	Full Syllabus of UPSC	21/02/2026
32.	PRELIMS	GS: FLT-2	100	Full Syllabus of UPSC	28/02/2026
33.	PRELIMS	CSAT FLT-1	80	Full Syllabus of UPSC	28/02/2026
34.	PRELIMS	Current affairs: February 2026	50	Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line & other primary sources of February 2026	14/03/2026
35.	PRELIMS	GS: FLT-3	100	Full Syllabus of UPSC	21/03/2026
36.	PRELIMS	CSAT FLT-2	80	Full Syllabus of UPSC	21/03/2026
37.	PRELIMS	GS: FLT-4	100	Full Syllabus of UPSC	28/03/2026
38.	PRELIMS	CSAT FLT-3	80	Full Syllabus of UPSC	28/03/2026
39.	PRELIMS	Current affairs: March 2026	50	Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line & other primary sources of March 2026	11/04/2026
40.	PRELIMS	GS: FLT-5	100	Full Syllabus of UPSC	25/04/2026
41.	PRELIMS	CSAT FLT-4	80	Full Syllabus of UPSC	25/04/2026
42.	PRELIMS	Current affairs: April 2026	50	Current affairs from the Hindu, the Indian express, the Down to Earth ,the Business line & other primary sources of April 2026	09/05/2026